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Women / 7
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Callan7099
Twisters

9.500 8.950 9.4509.175 37.075
1 6 6T 1 1 

1 

Julia Endicott7026
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.450 9.2759.225 36.975
5 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Miana Trainor7100
Twisters

8.750 9.500 9.2759.250 36.775
13T 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Colette Yamaoka7102
USA Sports

8.825 9.350 8.4759.175 35.825
7 4 6T 22 4 

4 

Rachel Obmann7028
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.900 8.7508.675 35.725
2 7 16T 13 5 

5 

Madison Ruppert7030
Byers Roseville

8.775 9.425 8.5008.975 35.675
9T 3 9 20T 6 

6 

Julia Samaniego7063
Golden Bear

8.475 8.750 9.0758.950 35.250
24 11 10 5 7 

7 

Madeline Gose'7092
Rising Star

8.800 8.350 8.5759.325 35.050
8 17 1 18 8T

8T

Allie Kessler7033
CYC

8.975 8.600 8.7258.750 35.050
6 13 12 14 8T

8T

Sarah Chin7094
Sunnyvale

8.775 9.100 8.5258.550 34.950
9T 5 20 19 10 

10 

Hannah Bedford7022
Byers Roseville

8.375 8.250 9.0259.200 34.850
27 18T 4T 6 11 

11 

Abby Boden7024
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.500 7.7759.100 34.575
4 14 8 34T 12 

12 

Taylor Hurst7076
Gymfinity

8.725 7.900 9.0008.725 34.350
15 21 13T 7 13 

13 

Kayleigh Davis7025
Byers Roseville

8.775 8.050 8.8258.600 34.250
9T 20 19 9T 14 

14 

Kiana Nues7097
Top Flight

8.350 8.850 8.3508.675 34.225
28T 8T 16T 24T 15 

15 

Katie Mathers7077
Gymfinity

8.500 8.825 9.2257.650 34.200
21T 10 32 4 16 

16 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers7029
Byers Roseville

8.150 8.425 8.3509.200 34.125
34 16 4T 24T 17 

17 

Isabella Bacino7071
GymWorld

9.250 7.600 8.1758.700 33.725
3 26 15 27 18 

18 

Jericca Claussen7032
CYC

8.350 8.850 8.6257.775 33.600
28T 8T 29 16T 19 

19 

Jacquelynne Woods7065
Golden Bear

8.750 7.200 8.8008.725 33.475
13T 31 13T 11 20 

20 

Lizzie Griffin7027
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.425 8.6508.800 33.375
21T 28 11 15 21 

21 

Emily Rianda7101
USA Sports

8.225 8.625 8.6257.450 32.925
33 12 34T 16T 22 

22 

Amalia Barrett7096
Top Flight

8.450 7.625 8.0758.350 32.500
25T 25 21T 29 23 

23 

Ellery Carbone7072
GymWorld

8.450 8.250 7.7258.000 32.425
25T 18T 24T 36 24 

24 

Liana Thomason7064
Golden Bear

8.675 6.450 8.8258.350 32.300
16T 37 21T 9T 25 

25 
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Gabriella Rodriguez7074
GymWorld

8.675 7.150 7.7758.625 32.225
16T 32T 18 34T 26 

26 

Carrie Requa7081
Luna

8.325 6.900 8.7758.000 32.000
30 34 24T 12 27 

27 

Avery Blanco7090
Rising Star

8.775 6.350 8.2258.200 31.550
9T 38 23 26 28 

28 

Regan Dally7082
Monterey

8.275 7.450 7.8507.925 31.500
31T 27 26T 30T 29 

29 

Sophia Cheng7053
Demaray's

8.275 7.700 7.4257.500 30.900
31T 24 33 37 30 

30 

Rheagan Rizio7095
Sunnyvale

8.500 7.275 7.8007.175 30.750
21T 30 37 33 31 

31 

Juliette Erickson7054
Demaray's

7.950 6.250 8.4257.925 30.550
37 39 26T 23 32 

32 

Gabriella Cosgrove7079
Luna

7.825 7.750 7.2507.275 30.100
38 22T 36 40 33 

33 

Theresa Sobocinski7057
Demaray's

8.575 6.600 7.8256.650 29.650
20 36 40 32 34 

34 

Madeline Ruiz7056
Demaray's

8.125 7.400 7.1256.975 29.625
35 29 39 42 35 

35 

Nina Segedin7075
GymWorld

8.000 7.150 7.2257.025 29.400
36 32T 38 41 36 

36 

Eliza Ammon7093
Sunnyvale

7.550 6.650 7.3507.725 29.275
41 35 31 39 37 

37 

Tenley Uttenreuther7058
Demaray's

7.800 5.300 7.3757.750 28.225
39 40 30 38 38 

38 

Andrea Nguyen7055
Demaray's

7.650 5.100 7.8507.450 28.050
40 41 34T 30T 39 

39 

Kelsie Bennett7023
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.450 8.8500.000 25.975
16T 15 41T 8 40 

40 

Lauryn Witt7031
Byers Roseville

8.600 7.750 8.5000.000 24.850
19 22T 41T 20T 41 

41 

Janae Yoshida7098
Top Flight

7.475 0.000 8.1507.925 23.550
42 42 26T 28 42 

42 


